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EVENT 301 Female MC 50m Butterfly             

Open Age Group - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Danielle Dorris 22 CANADA 7    33.79 AF  930  
2. Elena Krawzow 31 GERMANY 12    30.90 *W/D  842  
3. Lisa Kruger 24 NETHERLANDS 10    31.27 AF  747  
4. Tess Routliffe 26 CANADA 7    36.49 AF  738  
5. Florianne Bultje 26 NETHERLANDS 9    31.78 AF  694  
6. Sarai Gascon 32 SPAIN 9    32.09 AF  675  
7. Grace Harvey 26 GBR - HODT 6    41.03 AF  597  
8. Suzie Pellis 17 NETHERLANDS 9    35.10 AF  515  
9. Mira Jeanne Maack 20 GERMANY 8    38.33 *AF  509  
10. Imogen Dodds 15 Wellingboro 13    35.56 NF  487  
11. Cheuk Yan Ng 14 HONG KONG 6    44.45 AFR1  469  
12. Brooklyn Hale 14 Cockermouth 9    37.81 NF  412  
13. Iona Winnifrith 13 Tonbridge 7    44.90 NF  396  
14. Rose Webb 13 Northampton 6    49.82 NF  333  
15. Tia Johnson 12 Gates &Whick 10    43.39 W/D  279  
16. Tabea Nele Teschauer 18 GERMANY 7    57.15 AFR2  192  
17. Ida Corcoran 15 Flitwick 9    50.06 NF  177  
18. Ava Garde 14 Satellite 6  1:01.87 NF  174  
  Mwaba Mkwasa 19 Norwich Swan 8 DQ           
  Kirsty Gibb 21 Kelso 8 DQ           
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EVENT 302 Open/Male MC 50m Butterfly          

Open Age Group - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Rogier Dorsman 25 NETHERLANDS 11    28.84 AF  893  
2. Evan Austin 32 USA 7    30.15 AF  882  
3. Malte Braunschweig 24 GERMANY 9    27.41 AF  858  
4. JoseAntonio MariAlcara 36 SPAIN 9    28.37 AF  774  
5. Alexander Elliot 28 CANADA 10    27.93 AF  706  
6. Zach Shattuck 28 USA 6    34.47 AF  693  
7. Andreas Onea 32 AUSTRIA 8    31.50 AF  670  
8. Roan Brennan 18 GBR - BAST 10    28.63 AF  655  
9. Bruce Dee 18 GBR - NHNA 6    35.43 AFR1  638  
10. Felix Cowan 22 CANADA 9    30.52 AFR2  621  
11. Zack Sturgess 17 Bourmth Coll 10    30.10 NF  564  
12. Akaash Das 16 Oswestry Ott 8    33.68 NF  548  
13. Tom Rust 35 MwayMaritime 12    31.26 NF  526  
13. Yannick Eckart 21 GERMANY 9    32.27   526  
15. Darren Paredes Flores 19 SurreyUni SC 10    31.54 NF  490  
16. Aidan Stanbrook 17 Winchester 10    32.28 NF  457  
17. Noah Burden 16 Satellite 9    35.17 NF  406  
18. Theo Reynolds 17 Barnstaple 6    41.63 NF  393  
19. Declan Cassells 17 Eastkilbride 9    36.71 NF  357  
20. Isaac Johnstone 18 Bo Kirklees 7    42.00 NFR1  326  
21. Arnaut Vandenabeele 17 BELGIUM 10    37.29   296  
  Archie Hare 16 RichmondDale 11 DQ           
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EVENT 303 Female MC 400m Freestyle            

Open Age Group - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Aurelie Rivard 28 CANADA 10  4:42.27 AF  818  
 50m    32.86 100m  1:09.27 150m  1:45.37 200m  2:21.85 250m  2:57.78 300m  3:33.99 350m  4:08.16 400m  4:42.27 
    32.86    36.41    36.10    36.48    35.93    36.21    34.17    34.11 
2. Toni Shaw 21 GBR - NUAX 9  4:57.12 AF  807  
 50m    34.23 100m  1:11.43 150m  1:48.81 200m  2:26.76 250m  3:04.79 300m  3:42.97 350m  4:20.82 400m  4:57.12 
    34.23    37.20    37.38    37.95    38.03    38.18    37.85    36.30 
3. Pernilla Lindberg 30 SWEDEN 14  4:47.92 AF  798  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:07.42 150m  1:43.41 200m  2:19.79 250m  2:56.86 300m  3:34.37 350m  4:11.50 400m  4:47.92 
    32.22    35.20    35.99    36.38    37.07    37.51    37.13    36.42 
4. Faye Rogers 22 GBR - NUAX 10  4:45.23 AF  793  
 50m    32.94 100m  1:08.28 150m  1:44.45 200m  2:20.80 250m  2:57.46 300m  3:33.89 350m  4:10.00 400m  4:45.23 
    32.94    35.34    36.17    36.35    36.66    36.43    36.11    35.23 
5. Beatriz LeridaMaldonad 19 SPAIN 9  5:04.05 AF  753  
 50m    35.02 100m  1:13.02 150m  1:51.51 200m  2:30.24 250m  3:09.06 300m  3:47.92 350m  4:26.37 400m  5:04.05 
    35.02    38.00    38.49    38.73    38.82    38.86    38.45    37.68 
6. Brock Whiston 28 GBR - BACL 8  5:12.62 AF  745  
 50m    36.29 100m  1:14.93 150m  1:54.07 200m  2:33.63 250m  3:13.29 300m  3:53.13 350m  4:33.11 400m  5:12.62 
    36.29    38.64    39.14    39.56    39.66    39.84    39.98    39.51 
7. Liesette Bruinsma 24 NETHERLANDS 11  5:25.28 AF  742  
 50m    33.97 100m  1:12.90 150m  1:53.32 200m  2:34.09 250m - 300m  4:00.17 350m  4:43.30 400m  5:25.28 
    33.97    38.93    40.42    40.77 -  1:26.08    43.13    41.98 
8. Nahia Zudaire Borrezo 20 SPAIN 8  5:14.94 AF  728  
 50m    35.92 100m  1:14.12 150m  1:53.15 200m  2:32.69 250m  3:12.72 300m  3:53.53 350m  4:33.64 400m  5:14.94 
    35.92    38.20    39.03    39.54    40.03    40.81    40.11    41.30 
9. Taylor Winnett 25 USA 10  4:57.14 BF/AR1  701  
 50m    33.30 100m  1:09.86 150m  1:47.60 200m  2:25.50 250m  3:04.22 300m  3:42.34 350m  4:20.68 400m  4:57.14 
    33.30    36.56    37.74    37.90    38.72    38.12    38.34    36.46 
10. Meghan Willis 17 GBR - TDOY 9  5:13.29 YF/AR2  688  
 50m    34.15 100m  1:12.64 150m  1:52.29 200m  2:32.36 250m  3:12.44 300m  3:52.80 350m  4:33.27 400m  5:13.29 
    34.15    38.49    39.65    40.07    40.08    40.36    40.47    40.02 
11. Lily Rice 20 GBR - PEMY 8  5:21.78 BF  683  
 50m    36.84 100m  1:16.95 150m  1:57.29 200m  2:38.49 250m  3:19.74 300m  4:01.17 350m  4:41.69 400m  5:21.78 
    36.84    40.11    40.34    41.20    41.25    41.43    40.52    40.09 
12. Sabrina Duchesne 23 CANADA 7  5:37.21 BF  664  
 50m    38.99 100m  1:22.37 150m  2:05.93 200m  2:49.60 250m  3:30.98 300m  4:13.34 350m  4:55.36 400m  5:37.21 
    38.99    43.38    43.56    43.67    41.38    42.36    42.02    41.85 
13. Eliza Humphrey 19 GBR - NHNA 11  5:39.66 BF  651  
 50m    37.98 100m  1:19.43 150m  2:02.98 200m  2:47.14 250m  3:30.41 300m  4:14.05 350m  4:57.45 400m  5:39.66 
    37.98    41.45    43.55    44.16    43.27    43.64    43.40    42.21 
14. Scarlett Humphrey 19 GBR - NHNA 11  5:40.40 BF  647  
 50m    35.57 100m  1:16.97 150m  2:00.98 200m  2:45.33 250m  3:29.31 300m  4:13.64 350m  4:57.64 400m  5:40.40 
    35.57    41.40    44.01    44.35    43.98    44.33    44.00    42.76 
15. Mira Jeanne Maack 20 GERMANY 8  5:30.64 BF  629  
 50m    37.96 100m  1:18.67 150m  2:00.63 200m  2:42.96 250m  3:25.82 300m  4:07.98 350m  4:49.72 400m  5:30.64 
    37.96    40.71    41.96    42.33    42.86    42.16    41.74    40.92 
16. Amber Haycock 17 GBR - NHNA 10  5:08.26 YF  628  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:10.40 150m  1:48.98 200m  2:29.75 250m  3:09.24 300m  3:49.79 350m  4:29.55 400m  5:08.26 
    32.92    37.48    38.58    40.77    39.49    40.55    39.76    38.71 
17. Alice Tai 25 GBR - EALL 8  5:33.02 W/D  616  
 50m    34.53 100m  1:11.89 150m  1:51.84 200m  2:33.66 250m  3:17.63 300m  4:02.67 350m  4:48.71 400m  5:33.02 
    34.53    37.36    39.95    41.82    43.97    45.04    46.04    44.31 
18. Brooklyn Hale 14 Cockermouth 9  5:29.92 NF  589  
 50m    38.02 100m  1:20.48 150m  2:03.01 200m  2:45.51 250m  3:27.34 300m  4:08.78 350m  4:50.02 400m  5:29.92 
    38.02    42.46    42.53    42.50    41.83    41.44    41.24    39.90 
19. Celine Vermaut 25 BELGIUM 14  5:19.11 BF  586  
 50m    34.21 100m  1:12.97 150m  1:53.69 200m  2:34.21 250m  3:15.79 300m  3:57.34 350m  4:38.96 400m  5:19.11 
    34.21    38.76    40.72    40.52    41.58    41.55    41.62    40.15 
20. Isabella Haynes 16 S Bournem'th 9  5:30.92 NF  584  
 50m    37.55 100m  1:19.81 150m  2:01.66 200m  2:43.55 250m  3:25.73 300m  4:07.64 350m  4:49.66 400m  5:30.92 
    37.55    42.26    41.85    41.89    42.18    41.91    42.02    41.26 
20. Camilla Bitz Witt 21 DENMARK 9  5:30.89 BF  584  
 50m    36.79 100m  1:17.48 150m  1:59.36 200m  2:42.08 250m  3:24.47 300m  4:07.46 350m  4:49.92 400m  5:30.89 
    36.79    40.69    41.88    42.72    42.39    42.99    42.46    40.97 
22. Evie Lambert 17 Bo Kirklees 9  5:34.00 NF  568  
 50m    35.41 100m  1:16.96 150m  1:59.64 200m  2:43.29 250m  3:26.66 300m  4:10.15 350m  4:52.75 400m  5:34.00 
    35.41    41.55    42.68    43.65    43.37    43.49    42.60    41.25 
23. Rebecca Lewis 21 GBR - RCTY 10  5:22.24   550  
 50m    35.94 100m  1:15.86 150m  1:56.21 200m  2:37.10 250m  3:18.08 300m  3:59.75 350m  4:41.42 400m  5:22.24 
    35.94    39.92    40.35    40.89    40.98    41.67    41.67    40.82 
24. Abigail Wickens 17 Flitwick 8  5:46.25 NF  548  
 50m - 100m  1:22.20 150m  2:06.27 200m  2:50.04 250m  3:34.89 300m  4:19.17 350m  5:03.45 400m  5:46.25 
 -  1:22.20    44.07    43.77    44.85    44.28    44.28    42.80 
25. Rebecca Hardy-Bishop 24 Jersey 12  5:20.77 NF  547  
 50m    35.88 100m  1:15.14 150m  1:55.98 200m  2:37.31 250m  3:19.38 300m  4:01.14 350m  4:42.93 400m  5:20.77 
    35.88    39.26    40.84    41.33    42.07    41.76    41.79    37.84 
26. Fern Sneddon 18 GBR - RTWS 6  6:12.62 YF  546  
 50m    41.23 100m  1:27.11 150m  2:13.93 200m  3:01.25 250m  3:49.71 300m  4:38.15 350m  5:26.56 400m  6:12.62 
    41.23    45.88    46.82    47.32    48.46    48.44    48.41    46.06 
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27. Charlotte Hyde 22 GBR - ENSL 7  6:00.98   541  
 50m    39.31 100m  1:23.51 150m  2:09.57 200m  2:55.56 250m  3:41.89 300m  4:28.58 350m  5:15.20 400m  6:00.98 
    39.31    44.20    46.06    45.99    46.33    46.69    46.62    45.78 
28. Stephanie Booth 21 Bo Kirklees 10  5:24.85 NF  537  
 50m    35.02 100m  1:14.47 150m  1:55.91 200m  2:37.96 250m  3:20.23 300m  4:02.37 350m  4:43.67 400m  5:24.85 
    35.02    39.45    41.44    42.05    42.27    42.14    41.30    41.18 
29. Eva French 17 GBR - NUNM 10  5:25.47 YF  534  
 50m    33.84 100m  1:13.29 150m  1:54.95 200m  2:37.21 250m  3:19.04 300m  4:01.86 350m  4:44.54 400m  5:25.47 
    33.84    39.45    41.66    42.26    41.83    42.82    42.68    40.93 
30. Ela Letton-Jones 18 GBR - SGPY 12  5:32.64 YF  490  
 50m    36.51 100m  1:16.96 150m  1:59.74 200m  2:42.68 250m  3:25.58 300m  4:08.60 350m  4:51.74 400m  5:32.64 
    36.51    40.45    42.78    42.94    42.90    43.02    43.14    40.90 
31. Lily Herring 16 Norfolk Vikg 10  5:51.57 NF  423  
 50m    38.30 100m  1:21.25 150m  2:06.86 200m  2:52.78 250m  3:36.97 300m  4:23.00 350m  5:08.95 400m  5:51.57 
    38.30    42.95    45.61    45.92    44.19    46.03    45.95    42.62 
32. Katie Pake 16 Carnegie 10  5:56.46 NF  406  
 50m    36.65 100m  1:19.54 150m  2:04.49 200m  2:50.71 250m  3:38.07 300m  4:25.66 350m  5:12.53 400m  5:56.46 
    36.65    42.89    44.95    46.22    47.36    47.59    46.87    43.93 
33. Maisie Catt 15 RichmondDale 7  6:37.91 NFR1  404  
 50m    44.19 100m  1:33.98 150m  2:23.68 200m  3:15.49 250m  4:04.90 300m  4:57.23 350m  5:47.27 400m  6:37.91 
    44.19    49.79    49.70    51.81    49.41    52.33    50.04    50.64 
34. Ella Williams 17 Swindon 13  6:02.13 NFR2  387  
 50m    37.97 100m  1:22.17 150m  2:08.13 200m  2:55.28 250m  3:41.86 300m  4:29.40 350m  5:16.36 400m  6:02.13 
    37.97    44.20    45.96    47.15    46.58    47.54    46.96    45.77 
35. Iona Winnifrith 13 Tonbridge 7  6:46.09   380  
 50m    44.62 100m  1:36.01 150m  2:28.78 200m  3:21.00 250m  4:12.36 300m  5:04.69 350m  5:57.70 400m  6:46.09 
    44.62    51.39    52.77    52.22    51.36    52.33    53.01    48.39 
36. Genevieve Hunter 22 Mid Sussex 8  6:34.60   370  
 50m    44.09 100m  1:32.56 150m  2:22.79 200m  3:12.97 250m  4:03.69 300m  4:54.74 350m  5:45.45 400m  6:34.60 
    44.09    48.47    50.23    50.18    50.72    51.05    50.71    49.15 
37. Ida Corcoran 15 Flitwick 9  6:30.55   355  
 50m    43.21 100m  1:31.84 150m  2:22.92 200m  3:13.45 250m  4:03.80 300m  4:53.71 350m  5:43.49 400m  6:30.55 
    43.21    48.63    51.08    50.53    50.35    49.91    49.78    47.06 
38. Rose Webb 13 Northampton 6  7:11.65   351  
 50m    48.84 100m  1:44.97 150m  2:40.32 200m  3:36.43 250m - 300m  5:26.80 350m  6:20.84 400m  7:11.65 
    48.84    56.13    55.35    56.11 -  1:50.37    54.04    50.81 
39. Samantha Lewis 32 Satellite 8  7:13.35   279  
 50m    48.20 100m  1:40.96 150m  2:37.18 200m  3:33.97 250m  4:29.73 300m  5:25.02 350m  6:20.28 400m  7:13.35 
    48.20    52.76    56.22    56.79    55.76    55.29    55.26    53.07 
40. Merryn Binnie 15 Swim-IT 6  8:00.74   254  
 50m    51.53 100m  1:50.49 150m  2:52.50 200m  3:54.78 250m  4:57.64 300m  6:00.31 350m  7:03.00 400m  8:00.74 
    51.53    58.96  1:02.01  1:02.28  1:02.86  1:02.67  1:02.69    57.74 
41. Josie Johnson 15 RichmondDale 8  7:43.40   228  
 50m    53.53 100m  1:50.56 150m  2:49.85 200m  3:49.73 250m  4:48.62 300m  5:49.06 350m  6:47.09 400m  7:43.40 
    53.53    57.03    59.29    59.88    58.89  1:00.44    58.03    56.31 
42. Caitlin Trevor 21 Kingston Roy 14  8:49.69   128  
 50m  1:00.87 100m  2:13.93 150m  3:30.63 200m  4:34.52 250m  5:38.02 300m  6:34.93 350m  7:50.16 400m  8:49.69 
  1:00.87  1:13.06  1:16.70  1:03.89  1:03.50    56.91  1:15.23    59.53 
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EVENT 304 Open/Male MC 400m Freestyle         

Open Age Group - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Rogier Dorsman 25 NETHERLANDS 11  4:39.04 AF  890  
 50m    30.33 100m  1:04.33 150m  1:39.47 200m  2:15.10 250m  2:51.65 300m  3:27.76 350m  4:03.91 400m  4:39.04 
    30.33    34.00    35.14    35.63    36.55    36.11    36.15    35.13 
2. Reid Maxwell 17 CANADA 8  4:37.86 AF  869  
 50m    31.55 100m  1:06.37 150m  1:41.46 200m  2:16.99 250m  2:51.99 300m  3:27.55 350m  4:03.49 400m  4:37.86 
    31.55    34.82    35.09    35.53    35.00    35.56    35.94    34.37 
3. Inigo Llopis Sanz 26 SPAIN 8  4:41.07 AF  839  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:06.33 150m  1:41.82 200m  2:17.57 250m  2:53.42 300m  3:29.54 350m  4:06.00 400m  4:41.07 
    31.52    34.81    35.49    35.75    35.85    36.12    36.46    35.07 
4. Philippe Vachon 29 CANADA 8  4:46.42 AF  793  
 50m    33.42 100m  1:08.67 150m  1:44.63 200m  2:20.46 250m  2:57.15 300m  3:33.61 350m  4:10.63 400m  4:46.42 
    33.42    35.25    35.96    35.83    36.69    36.46    37.02    35.79 
5. Zach Zona 26 CANADA 8  4:48.90 AF  773  
 50m    32.45 100m  1:07.71 150m  1:44.09 200m  2:20.29 250m  2:56.86 300m  3:33.90 350m  4:11.79 400m  4:48.90 
    32.45    35.26    36.38    36.20    36.57    37.04    37.89    37.11 
5. Jacobo Garrido Brun 22 SPAIN 9  4:33.23 AF  773  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:05.34 150m  1:40.54 200m  2:16.05 250m  2:51.53 300m  3:26.67 350m  4:00.45 400m  4:33.23 
    30.71    34.63    35.20    35.51    35.48    35.14    33.78    32.78 
7. Tomas Navarro-Barber 20 GBR - PORS 9  4:36.00 AF  750  
 50m    30.23 100m  1:03.94 150m  1:37.69 200m  2:13.31 250m  2:48.37 300m  3:24.86 350m  4:00.45 400m  4:36.00 
    30.23    33.71    33.75    35.62    35.06    36.49    35.59    35.55 
8. JoseAntonio MariAlcara 36 SPAIN 9  4:37.26 AF  739  
 50m    31.45 100m  1:05.92 150m  1:41.37 200m  2:16.71 250m  2:51.99 300m  3:27.60 350m  4:03.10 400m  4:37.26 
    31.45    34.47    35.45    35.34    35.28    35.61    35.50    34.16 
9. Maurice Wetekam 18 GERMANY 9  4:39.10 YF/AR1  725  
 50m    31.54 100m  1:06.65 150m  1:42.88 200m  2:18.78 250m  2:54.57 300m  3:30.38 350m  4:05.44 400m  4:39.10 
    31.54    35.11    36.23    35.90    35.79    35.81    35.06    33.66 
10. Oliver Carter 24 GBR - 10  4:25.80 BF/AR2  715  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:02.91 150m  1:36.21 200m  2:10.25 250m  2:43.71 300m  3:17.46 350m  3:51.57 400m  4:25.80 
    30.21    32.70    33.30    34.04    33.46    33.75    34.11    34.23 
11. Jamie Curtis 16 Co Bristol 8  4:59.12 NF  696  
 50m    33.24 100m  1:10.05 150m  1:47.88 200m  2:26.10 250m  3:03.67 300m  3:42.06 350m  4:20.46 400m  4:59.12 
    33.24    36.81    37.83    38.22    37.57    38.39    38.40    38.66 
12. William Newton 16 Co Coventry 14  4:37.14 NF  694  
 50m    30.55 100m  1:05.11 150m  1:40.78 200m  2:16.34 250m  2:52.30 300m  3:27.93 350m  4:04.53 400m  4:37.14 
    30.55    34.56    35.67    35.56    35.96    35.63    36.60    32.61 
13. Kieran Williams 20 GBR - NEQW 10  4:29.00 BF  690  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:04.09 150m  1:38.40 200m  2:13.55 250m  2:46.50 300m  3:20.35 350m  3:55.27 400m  4:29.00 
    30.16    33.93    34.31    35.15    32.95    33.85    34.92    33.73 
14. Bruce Dee 18 GBR - NHNA 6  5:31.44 YF  686  
 50m    38.87 100m  1:21.78 150m  2:04.02 200m  2:46.04 250m  3:27.91 300m  4:09.57 350m  4:51.46 400m  5:31.44 
    38.87    42.91    42.24    42.02    41.87    41.66    41.89    39.98 
15. Sam Downie 18 GBR - EMHX 8  5:02.09 YF  676  
 50m    33.67 100m  1:10.27 150m  1:48.08 200m  2:27.07 250m  3:05.91 300m  3:45.34 350m  4:24.02 400m  5:02.09 
    33.67    36.60    37.81    38.99    38.84    39.43    38.68    38.07 
16. Zack Sturgess 17 Bourmth Coll 10  4:31.66 NF  669  
 50m    30.73 100m  1:04.66 150m  1:39.25 200m  2:13.98 250m  2:48.53 300m  3:23.28 350m  3:57.96 400m  4:31.66 
    30.73    33.93    34.59    34.73    34.55    34.75    34.68    33.70 
17. Luke Batty 19 GBR - BTMN 9  4:49.36 BF  650  
 50m    31.56 100m  1:06.74 150m  1:43.02 200m  2:19.46 250m  2:56.48 300m  3:34.31 350m  4:12.39 400m  4:49.36 
    31.56    35.18    36.28    36.44    37.02    37.83    38.08    36.97 
18. Max Davies 17 Worksop 8  5:07.91 NF  638  
 50m    34.70 100m  1:12.17 150m  1:49.85 200m  2:28.64 250m  3:07.22 300m  3:48.04 350m  4:28.04 400m  5:07.91 
    34.70    37.47    37.68    38.79    38.58    40.82    40.00    39.87 
19. Zach Washington-Young 34 GBR - MANN 6  5:42.81 BF  620  
 50m    37.30 100m  1:18.23 150m  2:00.45 200m  2:44.70 250m  3:28.84 300m  4:13.64 350m  4:58.10 400m  5:42.81 
    37.30    40.93    42.22    44.25    44.14    44.80    44.46    44.71 
20. Corey Hare 18 teamipswich 14  4:49.60 NF  608  
 50m    30.86 100m  1:06.07 150m  1:42.70 200m  2:19.84 250m  2:57.79 300m  3:35.38 350m  4:13.19 400m  4:49.60 
    30.86    35.21    36.63    37.14    37.95    37.59    37.81    36.41 
21. Lewis Jones 18 ArunTridents 9  5:01.33 NF  576  
 50m    34.16 100m  1:11.17 150m  1:49.24 200m  2:28.74 250m  3:07.34 300m  3:47.31 350m  4:25.71 400m  5:01.33 
    34.16    37.01    38.07    39.50    38.60    39.97    38.40    35.62 
22. Matthew Redfern 26 GBR - WORM 13  4:50.19 BF  552  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:06.10 150m  1:43.02 200m  2:21.14 250m  2:58.74 300m  3:36.88 350m  4:14.11 400m  4:50.19 
    30.52    35.58    36.92    38.12    37.60    38.14    37.23    36.08 
23. Alfie Penfold 21 GBR - CRWS 13  4:52.10 BF  542  
 50m    33.36 100m  1:10.25 150m  1:47.11 200m  2:25.23 250m  3:03.25 300m  3:40.91 350m  4:18.46 400m  4:52.10 
    33.36    36.89    36.86    38.12    38.02    37.66    37.55    33.64 
24. Owen Say 23 Nova Cent'n 8  5:33.04 NF  504  
 50m    34.37 100m  1:12.25 150m  1:52.43 200m  2:34.11 250m  3:17.32 300m  4:02.40 350m  4:48.30 400m  5:33.04 
    34.37    37.88    40.18    41.68    43.21    45.08    45.90    44.74 
25. Bjorn Aaen 17 Hamilton 10  4:59.79 NF  498  
 50m    33.56 100m  1:09.66 150m  1:47.96 200m  2:25.90 250m  3:04.73 300m  3:43.75 350m  4:22.67 400m  4:59.79 
    33.56    36.10    38.30    37.94    38.83    39.02    38.92    37.12 
26. Archie Hare 16 RichmondDale 11  5:48.22 NFR1  458  
 50m    35.64 100m  1:17.38 150m  2:01.80 200m  2:46.93 250m  3:32.85 300m  4:18.97 350m  5:05.89 400m  5:48.22 
    35.64    41.74    44.42    45.13    45.92    46.12    46.92    42.33 
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27. Noah Burden 16 Satellite 9  5:26.76 NFR2  452  
 50m    34.60 100m  1:14.05 150m  1:55.49 200m  2:37.57 250m  3:20.26 300m  4:02.35 350m  4:45.18 400m  5:26.76 
    34.60    39.45    41.44    42.08    42.69    42.09    42.83    41.58 
28. Matthew Davies 20 Co South'ton 9  5:33.55   425  
 50m    35.69 100m  1:16.90 150m  2:00.64 200m  2:45.07 250m  3:28.09 300m  4:12.08 350m  4:53.04 400m  5:33.55 
    35.69    41.21    43.74    44.43    43.02    43.99    40.96    40.51 
29. Darren Paredes Flores 19 SurreyUni SC 10  5:21.67   403  
